Race Date
September 30, 2016

4th Annual S&B Race Walking Championship

Final Team Results

Bib No Name City
Team - Schultze & Burch
Team Score (Places) 18
1 2888 Maria R. Medina
2 2815 Ben Armitage
3 2901 Jaime Perez
4 2936  Jimmy McDonough
5 2856 Rudy Gonsalez
6 2843  Chris Foltz
7 2835 Dan Devereux
8 2818 Rich Bashgawi
9 2865 Dave Hensler
10 2836 Dean Doman
11 2849 Dermot Gallagher
12 2884  Jim McBride
13 2854 Mark Giermala
14 2918  Abbey Stokes
15 2875 Ryan Kaminski
16 2897  Philip O'Donnell
17 2904  Steve Podracky
18 2855 Mirella Gomes
19 2926  Hugo Uribe
20 2903 Ray Plecki
21 2927 DoraA. Villarreal
22 2859  Tom Guilfoyle
23 2811  Nelly Aguilar
24 2841  Alcyone Fields
25 2939 Dora Gerroro
26 2902 Natalie Phillips
27 2819 Mia Binion
28 2844  Deborah Fox
29 2909 Maria Salgado
30 2883 Lupe Martinez
31 2932 Teodosa Labra
32 2869 Teresa Hernandez
33 2880 Rafael Lujano
34 2850 Ricarda Garcia
35 2887  Griselda Medina
36 2826 Damon Chandler
37 2920 Rosemarie Sutters
38 2931 Maria Zapata
39 2863 Beverly L. Harmon
40 2892 Margaret Nash
41 2839 Lilivette Duran
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 9:06.6 9:06.6
3 9:24.5 18:31.1
6 9:25.5 27:56.7
11 10:24.1 38:20.9
18 10:36.0 48:56.9
26 10:43.0 59:39.9
35 10:45.4 1:10:25.4
47 10:50.8 1:21:16.3
60 10:51.4 1:32:07.7
74 10:52.3 1:43:00.1
89 10:56.0 1:53:56.2
105 11:05.6 2:05:01.8
122 11:16.0 2:16:17.8
140 11:18.1 2:27:36.0
160 11:29.4 2:39:05.4
184 11:48.6 2:50:54.1
213 12:00.2 3:02:54.3
244 12:06.2 3:15:00.5
278 12:21.9 3:27:22.4
313 12:24.6 3:39:47.1
349 12:25.1 3:52:12.2
386 12:28.5 4:04:40.7
426 12:29.6 4:17:10.4
467 12:31.2 4:29:41.7
509 12:33.9 4:42:15.6
552 12:345 4:54:50.1
599 12:46.6 5:07:36.8
647 13:01.3 5:20:38.1
704 13:39.0 5:34:17.1
762 13:40.6 5:47:57.8
821 13:46.0 6:01:43.9
881 13:51.4 6:15:35.4
943 14:05.1 6:29:40.5
1007 14:09.1 6:43:49.7
1072 14:09.6 6:57:59.3
1148 14:51.4 7:12:50.8
1232 15:33.4 7:28:24.2
1319 15:38.7 7:44:02.9
1407 15:54.2 7:59:57.2
1496 16:245 8:16:21.7
1586 16:26.2 8:32:48.0
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Race Date
September 30, 2016

Final Team Results

1 mile

4th Annual S&B Race Walking Championship

Bib No Name City
Team - Schultze & Burch
Team Score (Places) 18
42 2906 Barbara Rada
43 2874  Doris Jesus
Team - Tripp Lite
Team Score (Places) 50

1 2925 TryTy

2 2905 David Posner

3 2817  Cristian Barrero

4 2916  Saadia Souaber

5 2814  Mario Arizzi

6 2896 Megan O'Connor

7 2891 David Muzinic

8 2833  Jeff Dahlquist

9 2898 Matthew Page
10 2928  John Wagoner
11 2937  Cindy Zivkov
12 2911  Eric Schoepfle
13 2860 Andres Guillen
14 2876  Dan Kolody
15 2812 Ernesto Angel
16 2820 Carolyn Brady
17 2834  Guadalupe DelLatorre
18 2872  Darrel Hughes
19 2824  Erika Carter
20 2830 Eric Cobb
21 2924  John Tokarz
22 2861  Johnny Hampton
23 2866 Diana Heredia
24 2852  Ken Ghosh
25 2871  John Hucher
26 2885 Jack McManus
27 2910  Arthur Schattke
28 2827 Carol Chang
29 2848  Victor Galicia
30 2838 Noreen Duffy
31 2825  Samantha Casey
32 2929  Gloria Wong
33 2886 Amber McMullin
34 2864  Lori Henderson
35 2919 Jamie Susal

Results By T&H Timi

ng www.thtiming.com

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
F 91 1677 16:28.2 8:49:16.3
F 92 1769 16:29.1 9:05:45.4
Finish Position - 2

M 4 4 10:20.2 10:20.2
M 6 10 10:24.6 20:44.9
M 10 20 10:47.2 31:32.1
F 11 31 10:50.6 42:22.8
M 19 50 11:24.7 53:47.5
F 21 71 11:36.6 1:05:24.2
M 22 93 11:37.7 1:17:02.0
M 23 116 11:41.6 1:28:43.6
M 25 141 11:51.2 1:40:34.8
M 26 167 11:56.7 1:52:31.6
F 27 194 11:57.8 2:04:29.5
M 28 222 11:58.,5 2:16:28.0
M 30 252 12:06.1 2:28:34.2
M 32 284 12:13.8 2:40:48.0
M 33 317 12:21.2  2:53:09.2
F 38 355 12:29.1 3:05:38.3
F 39 394 12:29.3 3:18:07.7
M 44 438 12:35.6  3:30:43.3
F 45 483 12:42.6 3:43:26.0
M 46 529 12:45.2 3:56:11.2
M 49 578 13:11.2 4:09:22.5
M 50 628 13:13.0 4:22:355
F 51 679 13:18.2 4:35:53.7
M 52 731 13:23.9 4:49:17.6
M 53 784 13:26.9 5:02:44.5
M 54 838 13:27.4 5:16:12.0
M 55 893 13:29.5 5:29:41.6
F 56 949 13:31.5 5:43:13.1
M 61 1010 13:59.3 5:57:12.4
F 63 1073 14:06.0 6:11:185
F 66 1139 14:20.8 6:25:39.3
F 67 1206 14:22.8 6:40:02.1
F 68 1274 14:25.1 6:54:27.2
F 69 1343 14:29.1 7:08:56.4
F 70 1413 14:29.4 7:23:25.8
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4th Annual S&B Race Walking Championship

Race Date
September 30, 2016 Final Team Results
1 mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Tripp Lite Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 50

36 2858 Eddie Guerra M 71 1484 14:31.6 7:37:57.4
37 2912  Emily Sell F 72 1556 14:32.3 7:52:29.7
38 2907 AnneRen F 73 1629 14:33.4 8:07:03.2
39 2828 Kathleen Chung F 74 1703 14:36.5 8:21:39.7
40 2908  Oralia Rodriguez F 75 1778 14:49.5 8:36:29.3
41 2893  Cherryce Nelson-Cannon F 77 1855 15:02.2 8:51:31.5
42 2889  Camille Metoyer F 78 1933 15:07.1 9:06:38.7
43 2922 Rachel Taft F 79 2012 15:10.3 9:21:49.0
44 2914  Jayne Seyer F 80 2092 15:20.1 9:37:09.1
45 2899 Robert Payne M 81 2173 15:21.1  9:52:30.2
46 2921  Julie Szablewski F 82 2255 15:25.2 10:07:55.5
47 2917 Randy Stephens M 83 2338 15:26.7 10:23:22.3
48 2873  Gaby Iverson F 85 2423 15:35.9 10:38:58.2
49 2895 Sean O'Brien M 86 2509 15:36.8 10:54:35.0
50 2857 Amy Grubisic F 93 2602 17:33.2 11:12:08.3
51 2846 Nancy Furlong F 94 2696 17:35.5 11:29:43.8
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